

BID TABULATION - IRON GRAIN LANE

Date: 3/24/2025

BID QUANTITIES				ESS		APAC		Blevins	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST \$	COST \$	UNIT COST \$	COST \$	UNIT COST \$	COST \$
1	Mobilization	Lump	1	\$ 6,062.05	\$ 6,062.05	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 11,250.00
2	Construction Staking	Lump	1	\$ 7,325.37	\$ 7,325.37	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control	Lump	1	\$ 687.19	\$ 687.19	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
4	Installation of Seeding and/or Sod	Lump	1	\$ 2,803.71	\$ 2,803.71	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00
5	5' Wide ADA-compliant Sidewalk (4" Thick)	Sq. Yd.	290	\$ 83.96	\$ 24,348.40	\$ 67.50	\$ 19,575.00	\$ 57.10	\$ 16,559.00
6	Aluminum Handrail	Lin. Ft.	20	\$ 316.10	\$ 6,322.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 4,900.00
7	Asphalt Pavement, refer to typical cross-section	Sq. Yd.	1400	\$ 51.65	\$ 72,310.00	\$ 50.10	\$ 70,140.00	\$ 50.75	\$ 71,050.00
8	Curb and Gutter	Lin. Ft.	970	\$ 28.76	\$ 27,897.20	\$ 36.10	\$ 35,017.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 32,980.00
9	Final Grading	Lump	1	\$ 10,998.05	\$ 10,998.05	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 20,250.00
B	ADDITIVE			Total Base Bid	\$ 158,753.97	Total Base Bid	\$ 157,957.00	Total Base Bid	\$ 174,489.00
1	Concrete Approach (6" Thick)	Sq. Yd.	95	\$ 85.18	\$ 8,092.10	\$ 115.00	\$ 9,795.70	\$ 106.00	\$ 10,070.00
				Total Cost with Additive	\$ 166,846.07	Total Cost with Additive	\$ 167,752.70	Total Cost with Additive	\$ 184,559.00